Bi-metal thermometers
for industrial application
series TMB Bi-metal thermometers
Case & wetted parts st. steel
General features
■ Bi-metal thermometer
■ Case and stem of stainless steel
■ Degree of protection IP65

0…80
0…100
How to order
TMB-E-5-T27-S1-E-T-N2-C*
TMB, every angle, 100mm, 0…150℃, SUS 304, 6.4ø, NPT 1/2", Stem L 300mm*
* Please indicate the actual stem length in the order form.
Code Range (℃) Code Range (℃)
TMB
T01 T26
T04 T29
T02 T27
T03 T28
T05 T30
T06 T31
T07 T32
T25
T22
T23
T24
T08 T33
T21 T34
Dimension ( Unit : mm)
Daho Tronic Ltd.
STX W-Tower 209
Gyeongin-ro 53Gil 90 Guro-gu
Seoul 08215 Korea
Tel: +82 2 865-7001  Fax: +82 2 865-7109
E : Every angle 114 18 12
PF 1/2" 20
PT 1/2" 18
NPT 1/2" 18
PF 1/2" 20
PT 1/2" 18
NPT 1/2" 18
PF 1/2" 20
PT 1/2" 18
NPT 1/2" 18
TMB5
L : Bottom connection 114 48 12
6.4
8.0
10.0
T : Back connection 114 18 12
TMB4
L : Bottom connection
T : Back connection
20
PT 1/2" 18
18
PT 1/2"
NPT 1/2"
6.4
8.0
10.0
87 13 12
PF 1/2"
NPT 1/2"
fMounting typeModel
87 41 12
PF 1/2" 20
18
18